Features
16 bit, 10 MS/s A/D on two simultaneous channels
Differential or single-ended inputs
Up to 1 GigaSample acquisition memory
70 dB SNR
Multi-card systems of up to 16 simultaneous channels at 10 MS/s
Fast data transfer rate to system RAM
Programming-free operation with GageScope® oscilloscope software

GaGe’s products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware & Upgrades
CompuScope 1610C-1M	 761-001-002
CompuScope 1610C-8M	 761-001-003
CompuScope 1610C-128M	 761-001-004
CompuScope 1610C-1G	 761-001-006
CS1610C: Memory Upgrades	 Contact Factory
CS1610C-1M: 2 Card Master/Slave Set	 761-001-010
CS1610C-1M: 4 Card Master/Slave Set	 761-001-011
CS1610C-1M: 6 Card Master/Slave Set	 761-001-012